1 www.utopialightingus.com               UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
MOD
Number
Wall Shaft Size HT. Base Plate Bolt
Circle
Anchor
Bolts
EPA

GA: Hot Dip Galvanized 2
CC: Custom Color 2
ORDER GUIDE :
MODEL OPTION FINISH
RTS-11-620 BC GA
Hand Hole
E: Base Plate
Thickness
H: Height
B: Shaft Size
A: Wall Thickness
 Base Plate
 Base Detail
Bolt Circle
Pole Shaft
D: Width
Projection
Base Cover
Anchor
Bolt
20’ - 40’
Mounting Height
Hunter
Green
Green Bronze Graphite Grey Silver White Black
NOTES:
1. Standard finish, free of charge.
2. Non-standard finish with extra charge, please contact factory for more information.